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Lp. 

 
 
 

Nazwa 
udzielonego  

wsparcia 
 

 
 
 

Miejsce (dokładny adres ze  
wskazaniem nr Sali) 

 

 
 
 

Data odbywania 
danego  

wsparcia 
 

 
 

Godziny, w których 

przeprowadzane jest 

dane wsparcie 

 

 
 

Ilość osób, 

biorących 

udział w 

danym 

wsparciu* 

 

 
 

Uwagi 
 

 
 
 
 
1 

 
 
 
 

Szkolenie -
kompetencje 

cyfrowe 
 

 
 
 
 

Dom Kultury, ul. Skośna 7, 
74-110 Banie 

 
23.05.2025 
26.05.2025 
27.05.2025 
28.05.2025 
30.05.2025 
02.06.2025 
03.06.2025 
04.06.2025 
05.06.2025 
06.06.2025 

 

 
 
 
 
 

16:00-21:00 
 

 
 
 
 
 

6 osób 

 
 
 
 

Prowadzący: 
Weronika 

Chmielnicka 

2 Szkolenie -
kompetencje 

cyfrowe 
 

Świetlica Wiejska, 
Przywodzie 21, 73-115 

Dolice 

23.05.2025 
26.05.2025 
27.05.2025 
28.05.2025 
29.05.2025 
02.06.2025 

 
 
 
 

8:00-13:00 

 
 
 
 

6 osób 
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 03.06.2025 
04.06.2025 
05.06.2025 
06.06.2025 

Prowadzący: 
Żaneta 

Mrówczyńska 

 
3 

Szkolenie -
kompetencje 

cyfrowe 
 

 
Świetlica Wiejska, Ziemomyśl 

A 19, 73-115 Dolice 

23.05.2025 
26.05.2025 
27.05.2025 
28.05.2025 
29.05.2025 
30.05.2025 
02.06.2025 
03.06.2025 
04.06.2025 
05.06.2025 

8:00-13:00 6 osób Prowadzący: 
Marcin Jankowski 

 

4 Szkolenie -
kompetencje 

cyfrowe 
 

Dom Kultury, ul. Wiejska 4, 
73-115 Dolice 

23.05.2025 
26.05.2025 
27.05.2025 
29.05.2025 
02.06.2025 
03.06.2025 
05.06.2025 
09.06.2025 
10.06.2025 
12.06.2025 

15:00-20:00 6 osób Prowadzący: 
Wojciech Ukleja 


